Hartville R2

# 1 Eagle Landing Parkway
Hartville Missouri 65667
Phone (417) 741-6223

Game Schedule

Fax (417)741-6668

Jr. High Boys and Girls Basketball

08/08/18

2018-2019
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 09/06/18 NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Away 5:00 pm
Mon 09/10/18 FORDLAND R-3 HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Away 5:00 pm
Tue 09/11/18 SPOKANE R-7 HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/13/18 MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/18/18 SEYMOUR R-2 HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Away 5:00 pm
Mon 09/24/18 GAINESVILLE R-5 HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/25/18 PLATO HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/27/18 DORA HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
10/01/18--10/05/18 FORDLAND JH BASKETBALL 8th Grade Away TBA
TOURN.
Tue 10/09/18 CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Thu 10/11/18 MARION C EARLY R-5 HIGH 7th/8th Away 12:00 pm
SCHOOL
10/13/18--10/16/18  SUMMIT CONF BASKETBALL 8th Grade Away TBA

TOURN.
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